
LOT 2 CANNON CREEK CENTER.

ORB 817-531, 886-2247, WD 1307-2

PALLET ACQUISTION CO LLC
6920 POINTE INVERNESS WAY, SUITE 301
FORT WAYNE, IN 46804

19-4S-17-08558-102
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STANDARD
2

1,030,306
41,647

180,119
1,252,072

0
1,252,072

0
1,252,072
1,252,072

960

1,235,213
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GRANTEE:

HUB CITY IND
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SALE:1:1: LOT 2

24133 INDUSTRIAL 1,174 02/13/2006

19227 INDUSTRIAL 955 02/13/2002

16663 INDUSTRIAL 1,025 02/28/2000

HX Base Yr

341 SW RING CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 70
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 30
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 18 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 18 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

8700 06 26,773 111.9376 42.54 1,138,923 2000 2000 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 23220

AOF 180 150 270 7,696

AOF 180 150 270 7,696

AOF 1,320 150 1,980 56,433

AOF 3,792 150 5,688 162,119

BAS 180 100 180 5,130

BAS 8,208 100 8,208 233,943

BAS 9,360 100 9,360 266,777

CAN 900 30 270 7,696

CLP 912 60 547 15,590

25,032 26,773 763,078

BAS=[ORIG=-80,0] W11 N90 E95 S12 E15 S36 W15 S12 E15 S18 W15
S12 W84 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W80 S100 E67 S16 E13 N92 N24 $
AOF=[ORIG=-80,100] S42 S8 E80 N34 W13 N16 W67 $
AOF=[ORIG=20,116] E44 N30 W44 S30 $
CLP=[ORIG=0,24] E57 N16 W57 S16 $
CAN=[ORIG=-80,142] W6 S14 E6 S4 E18 N4 E44 S4 E18 N4 E6 N32
W6 S26 W80 N8 $
BAS=[ORIG=4,-90] E15 S12 W15 N12 $
AOF=[ORIG=19,-42] W15 S12 E15 N12 $
AOF=[ORIG=19,-12] W15 S12 E15 N12 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,116] E20 W20 $
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 28,529.00 UT 0.90 0.90 80 2000 2000 3 80 20,541

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 14,798.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 2002 2002 3 100 13,318

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 714.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,428

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,160.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 5,400

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 120.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2026 2025 100 960

41,647

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 ILW 0.00 0.00 2.77 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 76,500.00 65,025.00 180,119
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HX Base Yr

341 SW RING CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 6 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 15 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

8700 06 9,560 103.6035 39.37 376,377 2002 2002 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 8100

AOF 192 150 288 8,051

AOF 192 150 288 8,051

AOF 1,456 150 2,184 61,049

BAS 2,036 100 2,036 56,911

BAS 4,224 100 2026 4,224 118,072

CAN 72 30 22 615

CAN 228 30 68 1,901

CLP 750 60 450 12,579

9,150 9,560 267,228

BAS=[ORIG=-56,0] W28 S12 W16 S15 E16 S12 W16 S16 E22 E22 N55
$
CLP=[ORIG=-33,81] S50 E15 N50 W15 $
AOF=[ORIG=-100,55] S13 S13 E56 N26 W56 $
CAN=[ORIG=-100,68] W6 S19 E25 N6 W19 N13 $
AOF=[ORIG=-84,0] W16 S12 E16 N12 $
AOF=[ORIG=-100,27] S12 E16 N12 W16 $
CAN=[ORIG=-56,81] S6 E12 N6 W12 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-56,0] E56 S81 W44 N26 W12 N55 $
.

BAS

28

12

16

15

16

12

16

16

22 22

55

CLP50

15

50

15

AOF

13

13

56

26

56

CAN

6

19

25
6

19

13

AOF

16

12

16

12

AOF12

16

12

16

CAN6
12

6
12

BAS
2026

56

81

44

26

12

55

0


